Council of School Council Meeting
7:00 pm., March 11, 2021
Virtual by Google Meets

Where the world opens up

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

AGENDA

Call to Order / Rules of order
Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes (February 18, 2021)

Positive Impactsat your School
e Greystone
e Forest Green

ASCA Resolutions

Itemsfor Future Agenda

Adjournment

Next Meeting: May 6, 2021


http://www.psd70.ab.ca/documents/general/20171018_COSC_Minutes.pdf
http://www.psd70.ab.ca/documents/general/20171018_COSC_Minutes.pdf

